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Institution Type Total Undergraduate Headcount: 16,664
Colleges of Applied Technology White 1

Hispanic0

Black 0
Adult 0

TCAT Overview

Key Takeaways

More than one-quarter of TCAT students are adult learners.

Currently, data are not available to reflect TCAT completion rates for different student groups.

Currently, data are not available to reflect TCAT graduates who earn a high-quality credential.

Completers from the TCAT sector had a lower median salary three years after completion than 
graduates from the community college or four-year sector overall.

72.4%

5.1%

14.1%

27.8%

0% 100%

White

Hispanic

Black

Adult

1

2

3

4



T H E  T E N N E S S E E  P O S T S E C O N D A R Y  D A T A  B O O K 2 0 2 1  H I G H E R  E D  B Y  T H E  N U M B E R S 

TCAT Overview

Success Measures
Completion Rate
All Students Performance Over Time
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Median Salary Three Years After Completion
All Students Performance Over Time Student Groups
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